ABBASI AND COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED.

TREC HOLDER: PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED.

UNIVERSAL MEMBER:

PAKISTAN MERCANTILE EXCHANGE LIMITED.

ABBASI & COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED TREC Holder: Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited. Universal Member: Pakistan Mercantile Exchange Limited.

PATTERN OF SHARE HOLDING AS ON MARCH 31, 2020

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
DIRECTORS AND THEIR SPOUSE(S) AND MINOR CHILDEREN	5	7,011,000	100.00%
NAME:-			
1 - Syed Muhammad Ismail Abbasi		4,886,790	69.70%
2 - Syed Awais Ali Abbasi		3,505	0.05%
3 - Syed Farooq Ali Abbasi		641,638	9.15%
4 - Mrs. Yasmeen Ismail		904,419	12.90%
5 - Syed Muhammad Umar Abbasi		574,648	8.20%
Associated Companies, Undertakings and related Parties.	NIL	NIL	NIL
Executives	NIL	NIL	NIL
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	NIL	NIL	NIL
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds.	NIL	NIL	NIL
Others	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOTAL	5	7,011,000	100.00%
SHAREHOLDERS HOLDI	NG 5% OR MORE.		
NAME	SHARES HELD		PERCENTAGE
Syed Muhammad Ismail Abbasi	4,886,790		69.70%
Syed Farooq Ali Abbasi	641,638		9.15%
Mrs. Yasmeen Ismail	904,419		12.90%
Syed Muhammad Umar Abbasi	574,648		8.20%

Head Office: 6-Shadman, Lahore - Pakistan. Phone: 92-42-36282700, 36315151. Fax: 92-42-36282727

E-mail: info@abbasiandcompany.com.
Web: www.abbasiandcompany.com

The Mall Branch:
42-Shahrah-e-Quaid-i-Azam,
Lahore - Pakistan.
Ph: 92-42-37320707. Fax: 92-42-37354538